240- COUNTY HEALTH

100- NON- DEPARTMENTAL

-- HI STORI CAL
1998- 1999

25, 000
156, 873

PERSONAL SERVI CES
16, 870
22,189

MATERI ALS & SERVI
11, 450
8,400
13, 830
2,700
2,157
1, 157

DATA - -

1999- 2000

69, 631
236, 323

11, 728
36, 385
2,441

CES

ADOPTED

2000- 2001

97,976

ACCT

3-01-0101
3-30- 3401
3-30- 3455
3-30- 3706
3-40-4501
3-60-6101
3-60-6501
3-60- 6505
3-60- 6506
3-70-7302
3-70-7400
3-70-7401
3-90-9101
TOTAL

5-10-1102
5-10-1103
5-10-1104
5-10-1106
5-10-1108
5-10-1201
5-10-1301
5-10- 2101
5-10-2201
5-10-2301
5-10- 2601

TOTAL

5-20-3101
5-20-3301
5-20- 3302
5-20-4201
5-20-5301
5-20-5801
5-20-5804
5-20-6101
5-20-6102
5-20-6103
5-20-6104
5-20-6105

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2001- 2002
DESCRI PTI ON

REVENUES

BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE
HEALTH ALERT NETWORK

DI ABETES GRANT

SCHOOL DI STRI CT 5J
HEALTH UNI T FEES
EARNED | NTEREST

CONTRI BUTI ONS

CH LD SAFETY SEAT FUND
CH LD SAFETY SEAT FUND
VACCI NE REI MBURSEMENT
OTHER REI MBURSEMENTS
WORK COWVP REI MBURSEMENT
TR FR GENERAL FUND

DEPT 100 REV ENUES
EXPENSES

COUNTY HEALTH NURSE

CO HEALTH SUPPORT STAFF
OFFI CE ASSI STANT

DI ABETES OFFI CE ASST
COMVUNI TY HLTH NURSE ( 15)
SEASONAL/ TEMP

OVERTI ME

GROUP | NSURANCE

RETI REMENT

SOCI AL SECURI TY
WORKERS COMPENSATI ON
PERSONAL SERVI CES

ADM NI STRATI ON

HEALTH OFFI CER CONTRACT
DI ABETES CONTRACTS

JANI TORI AL CONTRACT
TELEPHONE
TRAVEL/ TRAI NI NG

BUI LDI NG RENT/ UTI LI TI ES
CLI NI CAL SUPPLI ES

VACCI NES

DI ABETES SUPP/ UTI L

MOBI LE CLI NI C SUPPLI ES
LABORATORY SUPPLI ES

PROPOSED

130, 000

6, 630
14, 000
48, 592
34, 000

5,500
12, 900

24,291
275,913

31, 583
12, 900

8, 956
5,509
3,405

239
62, 592

8, 400

11, 139
3, 000
4,000
3, 000

52,400
6, 000
6, 000
2,861

900
5,400

APPROVED

130, 000
6, 630
14, 000
48, 592
34, 000

5,500
12, 900

24,291
275,913

31, 583
12, 900

8, 956
5,509
3,405

239
62, 592

8,400

11, 139
3, 000
4,000
3, 000

52,400
6, 000
6, 000
2,861

900
5,400

140, 338

6, 630
14, 000
48, 592
34, 000

5,500
12, 900

24,291
286, 251

31, 583
12, 900

9, 289
5,509
3,405

239
62, 925

8, 400
11, 139
3, 000
4,000
3, 000
52,400
6, 000
6, 000
2,861

900
5,400



53, 552
CAPI TAL QUTLAY
1, 083
1, 083
TRANSFERS
2,000
2,000
CONTI NGENCY

144, 446

160, 064

15, 100
300
9,441
124, 452

186, 000

5-20-6110
5-20-8001
5-20-8301

TOTAL

5-40-7410

TOTAL

5-60-9101
5-60-9107

TOTAL

5-70-8001

TOTAL

TOTAL

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

CH LD SAFETY SEAT
STATE GRANT - HAN
MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

EQUI PVENT
CAPI TAL OUTLAY

TR TO LEAVE FUND
TR TO CCF FUND
TRANSFERS

CONTI NGENCY
CONTI NGENCY
DEPT 100 E X PENSES

13, 000

6, 630
122, 730

2,000
2,000
30, 000

30, 000
217, 322

13, 000

6, 630
122, 730

2,000
2,000
30, 000

30, 000
217, 322

13, 000

6, 630
122, 730

2,000
9, 000
11, 000

30, 000
30, 000
226, 655



